Reef Product Information
RE
EF
Reef       RE1
Material Offering  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  RE2
Overview  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 RE4
General Options .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             RE5
Vertical Wire Manager Chart .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        RE6

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE10       Reef Specification information shown at right.
48 96 42 317 34 RET4896-42PT $2,378 $3,232
48 96 42 317 34 REV4896-42PT $5,830
48 84 42 292 31 RET4884-42PT $2,243 $3,049
48 84 42 292 31 REV4884-42PT $5,499
48 72 42 267 28 RET4872-42PT $2,108 $2,838
48 72 42 267 28 REV4872-42PT $5,181
48 60 42 241 25 RET4860-42PT $1,987 $2,652
48 60 42 241 25 REV4860-42PT $4,895
48 54 42 229 24 RET4854-42PT $1,934 $2,568
48 54 42 229 24 REV4854-42PT $4,766
42 96 42 288 31 RET4296-42PT $2,241 $3,023
42 96 42 288 31 REV4296-42PT $5,496
42 84 42 264 28 RET4284-42PT $2,112 $2,853
42 84 42 264 28 REV4284-42PT $5,187
42 72 42 241 26 RET4272-42PT $1,987 $2,658
42 72 42 241 26 REV4272-42PT $4,886
42 60 42 218 23 RET4260-42PT $1,873 $2,481
42 60 42 218 23 REV4260-42PT $4,616
42 54 42 206 22 RET4254-42PT $1,827 $2,403
42 54 42 206 22 REV4254-42PT $4,496
36 96 42 258 28 RET3696-42PT $2,065 $2,784
36 96 42 258 28 REV3696-42PT $5,059
36 84 42 237 25 RET3684-42PT $1,946 $2,625
36 84 42 237 25 REV3684-42PT $4,771
36 72 42 216 23 RET3672-42PT $1,830 $2,444
36 72 42 216 23 REV3672-42PT $4,496
36 60 42 194 20 RET3660-42PT $1,726 $2,283
36 60 42 194 20 REV3660-42PT $4,250
36 54 42 184 19 RET3654-42PT $1,678 $2,211
36 54 42 184 19 REV3654-42PT $4,136
•	 ships KD
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 40 3/4”
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page RE26

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE11
48 96 37 286 32 RET4896-37PT $2,214 $3,036
48 96 37 286 32 REV4896-37PT $5,488
48 84 37 263 29 RET4884-37PT $2,091 $2,864
48 84 37 263 29 REV4884-37PT $5,179
48 72 37 240 26 RET4872-37PT $1,952 $2,656
48 72 37 240 26 REV4872-37PT $4,881
48 60 37 218 23 RET4860-37PT $1,834 $2,467
48 60 37 218 23 REV4860-37PT $4,613
48 54 37 206 22 RET4854-37PT $1,777 $2,384
48 54 37 206 22 REV4854-37PT $4,496
42 96 37 258 29 RET4296-37PT $2,073 $2,822
42 96 37 258 29 REV4296-37PT $5,166
42 84 37 237 26 RET4284-37PT $1,952 $2,661
42 84 37 237 26 REV4284-37PT $4,875
42 72 37 216 24 RET4272-37PT $1,829 $2,468
42 72 37 216 24 REV4272-37PT $4,597
42 60 37 196 21 RET4260-37PT $1,718 $2,297
42 60 37 196 21 REV4260-37PT $4,347
42 54 37 185 20 RET4254-37PT $1,669 $2,223
42 54 37 185 20 REV4254-37PT $4,240
36 96 37 229 25 RET3696-37PT $1,907 $2,596
36 96 37 229 25 REV3696-37PT $4,757
36 84 37 211 23 RET3684-37PT $1,799 $2,452
36 84 37 211 23 REV3684-37PT $4,483
36 72 37 192 21 RET3672-37PT $1,684 $2,273
36 72 37 192 21 REV3672-37PT $4,229
36 60 37 173 19 RET3660-37PT $1,583 $2,115
36 60 37 173 19 REV3660-37PT $4,003
36 54 37 164 18 RET3654-37PT $1,537 $2,050
36 54 37 164 18 REV3654-37PT $3,901
•	 ships KD
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 35 3/4”
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your purchase
order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page RE26

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE12       Reef Specification information shown at right.
48 96 30 254 29 RET4896-30PT $2,066 $2,860
48 96 30 254 29 REV4896-30PT $5,153
48 84 30 233 26 RET4884-30PT $1,948 $2,696
48 84 30 233 26 REV4884-30PT $4,859
48 72 30 211 24 RET4872-30PT $1,811 $2,482
48 72 30 211 24 REV4872-30PT $4,575
48 60 30 190 21 RET4860-30PT $1,687 $2,289
48 60 30 190 21 REV4860-30PT $4,323
48 54 30 179 20 RET4854-30PT $1,634 $2,206
48 54 30 179 20 REV4854-30PT $4,209
42 96 30 229 26 RET4296-30PT $1,953 $2,682
42 96 30 229 26 REV4296-30PT $4,857
42 84 30 209 24 RET4284-30PT $1,845 $2,529
42 84 30 209 24 REV4284-30PT $4,582
42 72 30 190 21 RET4272-30PT $1,716 $2,330
42 72 30 190 21 REV4272-30PT $4,312
42 60 30 171 19 RET4260-30PT $1,597 $2,152
42 60 30 171 19 REV4260-30PT $4,075
42 54 30 161 18 RET4254-30PT $1,547 $2,070
42 54 30 161 18 REV4254-30PT $3,971
36 96 30 203 23 RET3696-30PT $1,800 $2,468
36 96 30 203 23 REV3696-30PT $4,472
36 84 30 186 21 RET3684-30PT $1,698 $2,329
36 84 30 186 21 REV3684-30PT $4,217
36 72 30 168 19 RET3672-30PT $1,579 $2,148
36 72 30 168 19 REV3672-30PT $3,971
36 60 30 151 17 RET3660-30PT $1,472 $1,980
36 60 30 151 17 REV3660-30PT $3,753
36 54 30 142 16 RET3654-30PT $1,427 $1,906
36 54 30 142 16 REV3654-30PT $3,658
•	 ships KD
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 28 3/4”
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your
purchase order; one EC26 unit must be ordered separately, see page RE26

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE13
20 84 42 105 14 RET2084-42PT $1,289 $1,703
20 84 42 105 14 REV2084-42PT $3,274
20 72 42 94 13 RET2072-42PT $1,220 $1,598
20 72 42 94 13 REV2072-42PT $3,107
20 60 42 83 12 RET2060-42PT $1,160 $1,508
20 60 42 83 12 REV2060-42PT $2,935
20 54 42 77 11 RET2054-42PT $1,136 $1,466
20 54 42 77 11 REV2054-42PT $2,859
20 84 37 94 13 RET2084-37PT $1,189 $1,595
20 84 37 94 13 REV2084-37PT $3,102
20 72 37 84 12 RET2072-37PT $1,113 $1,482
20 72 37 84 12 REV2072-37PT $2,924
20 60 37 74 11 RET2060-37PT $1,048 $1,379
20 60 37 74 11 REV2060-37PT $2,764
20 54 37 69 10 RET2054-37PT $1,015 $1,333
20 54 37 69 10 REV2054-37PT $2,697
20 84 30 85 12 RET2084-30PT $1,123 $1,518
20 84 30 85 12 REV2084-30PT $2,915
20 72 30 76 11 RET2072-30PT $1,043 $1,399
20 72 30 76 11 REV2072-30PT $2,744
20 60 30 66 10 RET2060-30PT $975 $1,295
20 60 30 66 10 REV2060-30PT $2,592
20 54 30 62 9 RET2054-30PT $946 $1,242
20 54 30 62 9 REV2054-30PT $2,528
•	 ships KD
•	 intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
•	 exposed hardware on back side
•	 EC27 undersurface power available, see page RE26

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE14       Reef Specification information shown at right.
48 96 42 443 44 RET4896-42LT $3,584 $4,722
48 96 42 443 44 REV4896-42LT $7,986
48 84 42 409 40 RET4884-42LT $3,384 $4,454
48 84 42 409 40 REV4884-42LT $7,533
48 72 42 375 37 RET4872-42LT $3,177 $4,150
48 72 42 375 37 REV4872-42LT $7,097
48 60 42 340 33 RET4860-42LT $2,997 $3,876
48 60 42 340 33 REV4860-42LT $6,703
48 54 42 323 31 RET4854-42LT $2,917 $3,753
48 54 42 323 31 REV4854-42LT $6,527
42 96 42 407 41 RET4296-42LT $3,409 $4,433
42 96 42 407 41 REV4296-42LT $7,623
42 84 42 375 37 RET4284-42LT $3,218 $4,184
42 84 42 375 37 REV4284-42LT $7,192
42 72 42 342 33 RET4272-42LT $3,025 $3,899
42 72 42 342 33 REV4272-42LT $6,774
42 60 42 310 30 RET4260-42LT $2,849 $3,640
42 60 42 310 30 REV4260-42LT $6,400
42 54 42 294 28 RET4254-42LT $2,775 $3,526
42 54 42 294 28 REV4254-42LT $6,237
36 96 42 355 36 RET3696-42LT $3,141 $4,084
36 96 42 355 36 REV3696-42LT $7,018
36 84 42 327 33 RET3684-42LT $2,963 $3,853
36 84 42 327 33 REV3684-42LT $6,618
36 72 42 299 29 RET3672-42LT $2,785 $3,585
36 72 42 299 29 REV3672-42LT $6,237
36 60 42 270 26 RET3660-42LT $2,625 $3,350
36 60 42 270 26 REV3660-42LT $5,892
36 54 42 256 25 RET3654-42LT $2,555 $3,244
36 54 42 256 25 REV3654-42LT $5,737
•	 ships KD
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 36 5/8”
•	 vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power" on your

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE15
48 96 37 407 41 RET4896-37LT $3,349 $4,439
48 96 37 407 41 REV4896-37LT $7,551
48 84 37 375 38 RET4884-37LT $3,160 $4,190
48 84 37 375 38 REV4884-37LT $7,124
48 72 37 343 34 RET4872-37LT $2,959 $3,883
48 72 37 343 34 REV4872-37LT $6,716
48 60 37 312 30 RET4860-37LT $2,771 $3,614
48 60 37 312 30 REV4860-37LT $6,349
48 54 37 296 29 RET4854-37LT $2,689 $3,492
48 54 37 296 29 REV4854-37LT $6,187
42 96 37 372 38 RET4296-37LT $3,153 $4,141
42 96 37 372 38 REV4296-37LT $7,167
42 84 37 343 34 RET4284-37LT $2,974 $3,905
42 84 37 343 34 REV4284-37LT $6,761
42 72 37 313 31 RET4272-37LT $2,782 $3,623
42 72 37 313 31 REV4272-37LT $6,376
42 60 37 283 28 RET4260-37LT $2,610 $3,372
42 60 37 283 28 REV4260-37LT $6,027
42 54 37 268 26 RET4254-37LT $2,537 $3,264
42 54 37 268 26 REV4254-37LT $5,877
36 96 37 322 33 RET3696-37LT $2,899 $3,811
36 96 37 322 33 REV3696-37LT $6,596
36 84 37 297 30 RET3684-37LT $2,735 $3,592
36 84 37 297 30 REV3684-37LT $6,221
36 72 37 271 27 RET3672-37LT $2,561 $3,333
36 72 37 271 27 REV3672-37LT $5,861
36 60 37 245 24 RET3660-37LT $2,406 $3,105
36 60 37 245 24 REV3660-37LT $5,551
36 54 37 233 23 RET3654-37LT $2,337 $3,002
36 54 37 233 23 REV3654-37LT $5,404
•	 ships KD
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 31 5/8”
•	 vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE16       Reef Specification information shown at right.
48 96 30 364 38 RET4896-30LT $2,942 $3,926
48 96 30 364 38 REV4896-30LT $7,145
48 84 30 334 34 RET4884-30LT $2,776 $3,703
48 84 30 334 34 REV4884-30LT $6,740
48 72 30 303 31 RET4872-30LT $2,581 $3,410
48 72 30 303 31 REV4872-30LT $6,345
48 60 30 273 27 RET4860-30LT $2,403 $3,146
48 60 30 273 27 REV4860-30LT $5,993
48 54 30 258 26 RET4854-30LT $2,329 $3,031
48 54 30 258 26 REV4854-30LT $5,838
42 96 30 334 35 RET4296-30LT $2,789 $3,683
42 96 30 334 35 REV4296-30LT $6,732
42 84 30 306 31 RET4284-30LT $2,630 $3,476
42 84 30 306 31 REV4284-30LT $6,350
42 72 30 277 28 RET4272-30LT $2,442 $3,200
42 72 30 277 28 REV4272-30LT $5,982
42 60 30 249 25 RET4260-30LT $2,280 $2,958
42 60 30 249 25 REV4260-30LT $5,654
42 54 30 235 23 RET4254-30LT $2,208 $2,846
42 54 30 235 23 REV4254-30LT $5,507
36 96 30 288 30 RET3696-30LT $2,563 $3,391
36 96 30 288 30 REV3696-30LT $6,198
36 84 30 264 27 RET3684-30LT $2,421 $3,199
36 84 30 264 27 REV3684-30LT $5,848
36 72 30 239 25 RET3672-30LT $2,249 $2,950
36 72 30 239 25 REV3672-30LT $5,507
36 60 30 215 22 RET3660-30LT $2,101 $2,719
36 60 30 215 22 REV3660-30LT $5,201
36 54 30 203 20 RET3654-30LT $2,030 $2,616
36 54 30 203 20 REV3654-30LT $5,068
•	 ships KD
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 24 5/8”
•	 vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
•	 EC26 worksurface power available, specify "to accommodate worksurface power"

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE17
20 84 42 148 19 RET2084-42LT $1,834 $2,340
20 84 42 148 19 REV2084-42LT $4,540
20 72 42 132 17 RET2072-42LT $1,738 $2,200
20 72 42 132 17 REV2072-42LT $4,305
20 60 42 116 15 RET2060-42LT $1,652 $2,070
20 60 42 116 15 REV2060-42LT $4,070
20 54 42 109 14 RET2054-42LT $1,615 $2,016
20 54 42 109 14 REV2054-42LT $3,963
20 84 37 136 17 RET2084-37LT $1,695 $2,193
20 84 37 136 17 REV2084-37LT $4,300
20 72 37 121 16 RET2072-37LT $1,588 $2,034
20 72 37 121 16 REV2072-37LT $4,055
20 60 37 107 14 RET2060-37LT $1,491 $1,896
20 60 37 107 14 REV2060-37LT $3,833
20 54 37 100 13 RET2054-37LT $1,449 $1,834
20 54 37 100 13 REV2054-37LT $3,736
20 84 30 125 16 RET2084-30LT $1,598 $2,082
20 84 30 125 16 REV2084-30LT $4,037
20 72 30 111 14 RET2072-30LT $1,488 $1,921
20 72 30 111 14 REV2072-30LT $3,803
20 60 30 97 13 RET2060-30LT $1,388 $1,774
20 60 30 97 13 REV2060-30LT $3,592
20 54 30 86 12 RET2054-30LT $1,346 $1,702
20 54 30 86 12 REV2054-30LT $3,501
•	 ships KD
•	 intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
•	 exposed hardware on back side
•	 vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
 Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE18       Reef
48 96 42 579 55 RET4896-42LTNB $4,167 $5,377
48 96 42 579 55 REV4896-42LTNB $9,161
48 84 42 545 51 RET4884-42LTNB $3,929 $5,070
48 84 42 545 51 REV4884-42LTNB $8,643
48 72 42 511 47 RET4872-42LTNB $3,727 $4,767
48 72 42 511 47 REV4872-42LTNB $8,200
48 60 42 476 43 RET4860-42LTNB $3,544 $4,494
48 60 42 476 43 REV4860-42LTNB $7,812
48 54 42 459 42 RET4854-42LTNB $3,463 $4,370
48 54 42 459 42 REV4854-42LTNB $7,630
42 96 42 530 50 RET4296-42LTNB $3,940 $5,063
42 96 42 530 50 REV4296-42LTNB $8,673
42 84 42 498 46 RET4284-42LTNB $3,715 $4,774
42 84 42 498 46 REV4284-42LTNB $8,182
42 72 42 466 43 RET4272-42LTNB $3,522 $4,488
42 72 42 466 43 REV4272-42LTNB $7,764
42 60 42 433 39 RET4260-42LTNB $3,349 $4,232
42 60 42 433 39 REV4260-42LTNB $7,389
42 54 42 417 38 RET4254-42LTNB $3,273 $4,117
42 54 42 417 38 REV4254-42LTNB $7,223
36 96 42 466 44 RET3696-42LTNB $3,644 $4,664
36 96 42 466 44 REV3696-42LTNB $8,058
36 84 42 437 41 RET3684-42LTNB $3,437 $4,397
36 84 42 437 41 REV3684-42LTNB $7,603
36 72 42 409 38 RET3672-42LTNB $3,259 $4,133
36 72 42 409 38 REV3672-42LTNB $7,220
36 60 42 381 34 RET3660-42LTNB $3,102 $3,899
36 60 42 381 34 REV3660-42LTNB $6,879
36 54 42 367 33 RET3654-42LTNB $3,030 $3,791
36 54 42 367 33 REV3654-42LTNB $6,719
•	 ships KD
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 36 5/8”
•	 vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
•	 adjustable shelves

CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE19
48 96 37 531 51 RET4896-37LTNB $3,916 $5,003
48 96 37 531 51 REV4896-37LTNB $8,611
48 84 37 499 47 RET4884-37LTNB $3,694 $4,718
48 84 37 499 47 REV4884-37LTNB $8,121
48 72 37 467 44 RET4872-37LTNB $3,503 $4,481
48 72 37 467 44 REV4872-37LTNB $7,711
48 60 37 436 40 RET4860-37LTNB $3,332 $4,226
48 60 37 436 40 REV4860-37LTNB $7,343
48 54 37 420 38 RET4854-37LTNB $3,256 $4,112
48 54 37 420 38 REV4854-37LTNB $7,175
42 96 37 485 46 RET4296-37LTNB $3,705 $4,710
42 96 37 485 46 REV4296-37LTNB $8,155
42 84 37 455 43 RET4284-37LTNB $3,493 $4,442
42 84 37 455 43 REV4284-37LTNB $7,693
42 72 37 425 40 RET4272-37LTNB $3,310 $4,220
42 72 37 425 40 REV4272-37LTNB $7,299
42 60 37 396 36 RET4260-37LTNB $3,149 $3,979
42 60 37 396 36 REV4260-37LTNB $6,949
42 54 37 381 35 RET4254-37LTNB $3,076 $3,872
42 54 37 381 35 REV4254-37LTNB $6,792
36 96 37 423 40 RET3696-37LTNB $3,353 $4,293
36 96 37 423 40 REV3696-37LTNB $7,417
36 84 37 398 37 RET3684-37LTNB $3,163 $4,048
36 84 37 398 37 REV3684-37LTNB $6,994
36 72 37 372 35 RET3672-37LTNB $3,000 $3,804
36 72 37 372 35 REV3672-37LTNB $6,644
36 60 37 346 32 RET3660-37LTNB $2,854 $3,585
36 60 37 346 32 REV3660-37LTNB $6,331
36 54 37 334 30 RET3654-37LTNB $2,788 $3,490
36 54 37 334 30 REV3654-37LTNB $6,187
•	 ships KD
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 31 5/8”
•	 vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
•	 adjustable shelf

WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
 Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
REEF
RE20       Reef
48 96 30 462 46 RET4896-30LTNB $3,682 $4,705
48 96 30 462 46 REV4896-30LTNB $8,094
48 84 30 432 42 RET4884-30LTNB $3,474 $4,438
48 84 30 432 42 REV4884-30LTNB $7,632
48 72 30 401 39 RET4872-30LTNB $3,295 $4,212
48 72 30 401 39 REV4872-30LTNB $7,251
48 60 30 371 35 RET4860-30LTNB $3,134 $3,973
48 60 30 371 35 REV4860-30LTNB $6,906
48 54 30 356 33 RET4854-30LTNB $3,061 $3,865
48 54 30 356 33 REV4854-30LTNB $6,748
42 96 30 423 42 RET4296-30LTNB $3,483 $4,427
42 96 30 423 42 REV4296-30LTNB $7,667
42 84 30 394 38 RET4284-30LTNB $3,284 $4,176
42 84 30 394 38 REV4284-30LTNB $7,234
42 72 30 366 35 RET4272-30LTNB $3,112 $3,967
42 72 30 366 35 REV4272-30LTNB $6,862
42 60 30 338 32 RET4260-30LTNB $2,962 $3,742
42 60 30 338 32 REV4260-30LTNB $6,533
42 54 30 324 30 RET4254-30LTNB $2,893 $3,640
42 54 30 324 30 REV4254-30LTNB $6,388
36 96 30 368 36 RET3696-30LTNB $3,085 $3,953
36 96 30 368 36 REV3696-30LTNB $6,823
36 84 30 344 33 RET3684-30LTNB $2,907 $3,728
36 84 30 344 33 REV3684-30LTNB $6,434
36 72 30 319 31 RET3672-30LTNB $2,763 $3,503
36 72 30 319 31 REV3672-30LTNB $6,113
36 60 30 295 28 RET3660-30LTNB $2,628 $3,302
36 60 30 295 28 REV3660-30LTNB $5,825
36 54 30 283 26 RET3654-30LTNB $2,566 $3,214
36 54 30 283 26 REV3654-30LTNB $5,694
•	 ships KD
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 24 5/8”
•	 vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
•	 adjustable shelf

Reef       RE21
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
20 84 42 209 23 RET2084-42LTNBR $2,430 $3,069
20 84 42 209 23 REV2084-42LTNBR $5,295
20 84 42 209 23 RET2084-42LTNBL $2,430 $3,069
20 84 42 209 23 REV2084-42LTNBL $5,295
20 72 42 193 22 RET2072-42LTNBR $2,327 $2,922
20 72 42 193 22 REV2072-42LTNBR $5,059
20 72 42 193 22 RET2072-42LTNBL $2,327 $2,922
20 72 42 193 22 REV2072-42LTNBL $5,059
20 60 42 177 20 RET2060-42LTNBR $2,239 $2,781
20 60 42 177 20 REV2060-42LTNBR $4,826
20 60 42 177 20 RET2060-42LTNBL $2,239 $2,781
20 60 42 177 20 REV2060-42LTNBL $4,826
20 54 42 169 19 RET2054-42LTNBR $2,196 $2,724
20 54 42 169 19 REV2054-42LTNBR $4,718
20 54 42 169 19 RET2054-42LTNBL $2,196 $2,724
20 54 42 169 19 REV2054-42LTNBL $4,718
•	 ships KD
•	 intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
•	 exposed hardware on back side
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 36 5/8”

RE22       Reef
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
20 84 37 191 22 RET2084-37LTNBR $2,288 $2,887
20 84 37 191 22 REV2084-37LTNBR $4,982
20 84 37 191 22 RET2084-37LTNBL $2,288 $2,887
20 84 37 191 22 REV2084-37LTNBL $4,982
20 72 37 177 20 RET2072-37LTNBR $2,030 $2,547
20 72 37 177 20 REV2072-37LTNBR $4,737
20 72 37 177 20 RET2072-37LTNBL $2,030 $2,547
20 72 37 177 20 REV2072-37LTNBL $4,737
20 60 37 162 18 RET2060-37LTNBR $1,938 $2,403
20 60 37 162 18 REV2060-37LTNBR $4,516
20 60 37 162 18 RET2060-37LTNBL $2,070 $2,567
20 60 37 162 18 REV2060-37LTNBL $4,516
20 54 37 155 18 RET2054-37LTNBR $2,024 $2,500
20 54 37 155 18 REV2054-37LTNBR $4,418
20 54 37 155 18 RET2054-37LTNBL $2,024 $2,500
20 54 37 155 18 REV2054-37LTNBL $4,418
•	 ships KD
•	 intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
•	 exposed hardware on back side
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 31 5/8”

Reef       RE23
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
20 84 30 169 19 RET2084-30LTNBR $2,151 $2,714
20 84 30 169 19 REV2084-30LTNBR $4,685
20 84 30 169 19 RET2084-30LTNBL $2,151 $2,714
20 84 30 169 19 REV2084-30LTNBL $4,685
20 72 30 155 18 RET2072-30LTNBR $2,028 $2,539
20 72 30 155 18 REV2072-30LTNBR $4,451
20 72 30 155 18 RET2072-30LTNBL $2,028 $2,539
20 72 30 155 18 REV2072-30LTNBL $4,451
20 60 30 141 16 RET2060-30LTNBR $1,921 $2,385
20 60 30 141 16 REV2060-30LTNBR $4,243
20 60 30 141 16 RET2060-30LTNBL $1,921 $2,385
20 60 30 141 16 REV2060-30LTNBL $4,243
20 54 30 134 15 RET2054-30LTNBR $1,875 $2,307
20 54 30 134 15 REV2054-30LTNBR $4,147
20 54 30 134 15 RET2054-30LTNBL $1,875 $2,307
20 54 30 134 15 REV2054-30LTNBL $4,147
•	 ships KD
•	 intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
•	 exposed hardware on back side
•	 vertical kneespace clearance 24 5/8”

RE24       Reef
Description D W H
CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
TFL
Laminate
List Price
HPL
Laminate
List Price
Essentials &
Artisan Veneer
List Price➊
48 72 37 485 86 RET4872-37LTFB $3,753 $4,850
48 72 37 485 86 REV4872-37LTFB $8,775
42 72 37 450 76 RET4272-37LTFB $3,527 $4,560
42 72 37 450 76 REV4272-37LTFB $8,247
•	 ships KD
•	 adjustable shelves
•	 vertical shelf clearance 2 15/16”
37"h Layered Table with
Full Width Bookcases
20 72 37 232 38 RET2072-37LTFB $2,161 $2,754
20 72 37 232 38 REV2072-37LTFB $5,033
•	 ships KD
•	 intended for use against a wall, does not attach to the wall
•	 exposed hardware on back side
•	 adjustable shelves

CTN
WT
CU
FT Model
Laminate
List Price
Essentials & Artisan
Veneer
List Price➊
Reef
RE
EF
Reef       RE25
3 3/4 16 26 1/2 18 2 RET1626WMA $463
3 3/4 16 26 1/2 18 2 REV1626WMA $1,124
3 3/4 10 26 1/2 15 2 RET1026WMA $443
3 3/4 10 26 1/2 15 2 REV1026WMA $1,085
3 3/4 16 20 1/2 15 2 RET1620WMA $396
3 3/4 16 20 1/2 15 2 REV1620WMA $964
3 3/4 10 20 1/2 12 1 RET1020WMA $379
3 3/4 10 20 1/2 12 1 REV1020WMA $932
3 3/4 16 17 1/2 13 2 RET1617WMA $367
3 3/4 16 17 1/2 13 2 REV1617WMA $913
3 3/4 10 17 1/2 11 1 RET1017WMA $354
3 3/4 10 17 1/2 11 1 REV1017WMA $895